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TOWNSHIP OF BEDMINSTER  
NOTICE OF SCHEDULED MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2019/2020 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT the Township Committee of the Township of 
Bedminster in the County of Somerset, New Jersey, will meet to discuss or act upon 
business at 7:00 p.m., on each of the dates set forth  below for the Regular Semi-Monthly 
Meetings at the Municipal Building, One Miller Lane, Bedminster, N.J. 
 
REGULAR MEETINGS:  
Mon., January 7, 2019 
Tues., January 22, 2019 Mon., June 3, 2019  Mon., October 7, 2019 
Mon., February 4, 2019 Mon., June 17, 2019  Mon., October 21, 2019 
Tues., February 18, 2019  Mon., July 1, 2019  Mon., November 4, 2019 
Mon., March 4, 2019  Mon., July 15, 2019  Mon., November 18, 2019 
Mon., March 18, 2019  Mon., August 5, 2019  Mon., December 2, 2019 
Mon., April 1, 2019    Mon., August 20, 2019 Mon., December 16, 2019 
Mon., April 15, 2019    Tues., September 2, 2019 Mon., January 6, 2020 
Mon., May 6, 2019  Mon., September 16, 2019  Organization Mtg 
Mon., May 20, 2019  8:30 am End of Year Meeting Thurs. December 26, 2019 
  
SPECIAL MEETINGS: Notice of any additions to the above schedule or changes in the 
time, date or place of any scheduled meeting, will be posted in this location and delivered to 
at least two of the newspapers designated by Resolution of the Township Committee, 
adopted January 4, 2019. 
 
Judith A. Sullivan, RMC 
Township Clerk 


